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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/18/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Potosi Potosi Park
Mon 03/25/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Arcadia Valley Arcadia Valley High School
Wed 03/27/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Arcadia Valley Arcadia Valley High School
Thu 03/28/2024 4:00 pm Tennis vs Potosi Crystal City Park
Wed 04/03/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Festus Sunset Park
Thu 04/04/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Windsor Windsor High School
Tue 04/09/2024 4:00 pm Tennis vs Arcadia Valley Crystal City Park
Fri 04/12/2024 8:30 am Tennis CCHS Invitational Crystal City Park
Thu 04/18/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ North County R-1 North County Sr. High School
Mon 04/22/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Lutheran South Lutheran High School South
Wed 04/24/2024 4:00 pm Tennis vs Windsor (SENIOR NIGHT) Crystal City Park
Fri 04/26/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Festus Sunset Park
Mon 04/29/2024 4:00 pm Tennis @ Festus Crystal City Park
Tue 04/30/2024 9:00 am Tennis JCAA Conference Tournament @ Potosi Potosi Park
Thu 05/02/2024 9:00 am Tennis Individual Districts Crystal City Park
Thu 05/02/2024 4:00 pm Tennis vs North County R-1 Crystal City Park
Mon 05/06/2024 4:00 pm Tennis Districts @ Windsor Windsor High School

Crystal City Park
Fri 05/10/2024 11:00 am Tennis - Sectionals Crystal City Park
Sat 05/11/2024 TBD Tennis Districts TBD
Fri 05/17/2024 TBD HS Track @ State Meet Jefferson City High School
Sat 05/18/2024 TBD HS Track @ State Meet Jefferson City High School
Mon 03/03/2025 All Day HS First Day of Spring Sports Crystal City High School


